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 159,354  $208,109

STOCKTON

RIO VISTA

ALL OTHER PORTS

 46,704

 17,283

 95,367

 $50,507

 $37,227

 $120,376

Area Totals:

Shad, threadfin.....................................................................
Crayfish, unspecified............................................................

Crayfish, unspecified............................................................
Crayfish, red swamp.............................................................
Shad, threadfin.....................................................................

Crayfish, unspecified............................................................
Crayfish, signal.....................................................................
Shad, threadfin.....................................................................
Crayfish, red swamp.............................................................

 46,479
 225

 16,787
 300
 196

 55,506
 38,081

 305
 1,475

 $50,001
 $506

 $36,136
 $650
 $441

 $71,180
 $46,196
 $1,525
 $1,475

Port Totals:

Port Totals:

Port Totals:

Sacramento Delta

   *******************   
End of Report

Total Records:  571


