System: CFIS Tables16_21_pub

California Department of Fish and Game Table 21dsPUB - Poundage And Value Of Landings By Port, Sacramento Delta Area During 2006

Page: 1

Date: 08/07/2007

Species	Pounds	Value
STOCKTON		
Shad, threadfin	46,479	\$50,001
Crayfish, unspecified	225	\$506
Port Totals:	46,704	\$50,507
RIO VISTA		
Crayfish, unspecified	16,787	\$36,136
Crayfish, red swamp	300	\$650
Shad, threadfin	196	\$441
Port Totals:	17,283	\$37,227
ALL OTHER PORTS		
Crayfish, unspecified	55,506	\$71,180
Crayfish, signal	38,081	\$46,196
Shad, threadfin	305	\$1,525
Crayfish, red swamp	1,475	\$1,475
Port Totals:	95,367	\$120,376
Sacramento Delta Area Totals:	159,354	\$208,109

Total Records: 571

End of Report